• Osram 5050 LEDS with high efficacy >140 Lm/W
• Meets dark sky requirements
• Low profile, 3G vibration rated compact design minimizes wind loads
• Patented heat dissipation design for optimum efficiency
• National listing lab tested to IES standards in Type II, III, and IV distributions
• High lumen maintenance exceeds DOE requirements
• Photometric optic built over each LED for enhanced light distribution
• Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance

Models:
Performance Summary
Ordering Information: Part Number:
           *Adder Applies                                                                                                         Ordering Example: VVDMRL01045-40-T3-V27-BZ-PL
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Mounting Accessories
VVDMRL01045
VVDMRL01070
VVDMRL01100
VVDMRL01150
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
T2 - Type II
T3 - Type III
T4 - Type IV
V27 - 120-277V
V48 - 480V*
BZ - Bronze
BK- Black
WT - White
SG - Silver Gray
PL - Pole
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 7.6.19
ARRAY RW SERIES
Multiple Applications
LED Dimmable Luminaire
> Quick Ship - In Stock, Ready to Ship
A12ILLUMINATING YOUR GREEN FUTURE
Vivid Leds, Inc.
PO BOX 9
Sellersburg, IN 47172
800-974-3570